Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Oxford, MI
36
C
om
pr
es

p (wet)
Flow Ratings:
How to Order
N - NPT
Complete Dual Stage Assemblies
BA
Series
Name
Port
Type
N
4
6
C
Q
Accessory Designator
for preinstalled accessories
A - Auto Drain
G - DPG Gauge
(Standard)
N - No
Accessories
Y - A + G
Note: Bowl length is
determined by the flow
rate required. See Flow
Ratings Chart above.
Note: Designate first
stage grade and media
type, second stage media
type will always be “A”
media, and is not
designated in the part
number
3
3 - 3/4"
4 - 1"
Port
(Connection)
Size
L
Bowl
S - Standard
L - Long
6 U
Element
Type
Element
Grade
End Seal
C
Q
U = Urethane
(Standard on all
elements)
C G